N9 www.hubbell-premise.comPremise Wiring
®
M
ET
A
L
|
 W
A
LL
 M
O
U
N
T
EN
CL
O
SU
R
ES
Swing Frames and Horizontal Cable Management
Wall Mount Brackets, Side-Hinged
Includes assembled side-hinged wall bracket
Rack Units
Width
Inches (mm)
Depth
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) Catalog No.
2 19” (483) 4” 102) 3.50” (89) BRMCCMB19X35X4
4 19” (483) 4” (102) 7.00” (178) BRMCCMB19X7X4
2 19” (483) 8” (203) 3.50” (89) BRMCCMB19X35X8
4 19” (483) 8” (203) 7.00” (178) BRMCCMB19X7X8
Wall Mount Brackets, Bottom-Hinged
Includes assembled bottom-hinged wall bracket
Rack Units
Width
Inches (mm)
Depth
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) Catalog No.
1 19” (483) 4” (102) 1.75” (45) HPWWB1U4
2 19” (483) 4” (102) 3.50” (89) HPWWB2U4
8” (203) 3.50” (89) HPWWB2U8
4 19” (483) 4” (102) 7.00” (178) HPWWB4U4
8” (203) 7.00” (178) HPWWB4U8
6 19” (483) 4” (102) 10.50” (267) HPWWB6U4
8” (203) 10.50” (267) HPWWB6U8
18” (457) 10.50” (267) HPWWB6U18
Wall Mount Swing Frames
Black finish, includes (1) rack frame and mounting hardware (50 #12-24 screws)
Rack Units
Width
Inches (mm)
Depth
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) Catalog No.
12 20.7” (526) 18” (457) 24” (610) HPWWMR24
19 20.7” (526) 18” (457) 36” (914) HPWWMR36
26 20.7” (526) 18” (457) 48” (1219) HPWWMR48
Specifications
•	 Load capacity: 70lb
•	Material: 16 gauge braces; 12 gauge equipment frame
•	 Finish: durable black powder coat
•	3” deep rack uprights
•	 EIA-310-D universal spacing tapped #12-24
	 front and back
Specifications
•	 Load capacity:
		  - 4 and 6 rack units: 50lb
		  - 1 and 2 rack units: 25lb
•	16 gauge steel construction
•	 Finish: durable black powder coat
•	 EIA-310-D universal spacing tapped #12-24
HPWWMR24
HPWWB2U4
HPWWB4U8
HPWWB6U18
HPWWMR36